On Blue Bonnet North, from Butter Cup Lane to the last house served; and on Butter Cup 
Lane, from Blue Bonnet North to the east dead end, Floresville, Wilson County, TX (midpoint: 29.152995,  
-98.149294). 

Description of the Proposed Project:   
 Install approximately three thousand three hundred twenty-seven linear feet (3,327 LF) of eight-inch (8-inch) 

sewer line including manholes, related pavement repair, and all associated appurtenances to include 
administration and engineering services and fees. 

 Provide first-time service to ten (10) households, including service lateral lines, all associated